

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.23981 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>Sl.No.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
1.	14.9.2023	<u>NJS, J</u> <u>W.P.No.23981 of 2023</u> Heard the Learned Counsel for the petitioner. Issue notice to the un-official respondents. List this case after four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Considering the submissions made and perusing the material on record, there shall be interim stay of all further proceedings as prayed. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	